LTR-6RD
LITEISTRY 6" ROUND DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 10
 Rev 12/11/24
LTR-6RD_R08

CATALOG #:
Example: LTR–6RD–H–SL10L–DM1–LTR–6RD–T–SL35K8MD–S
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling joist up to 24” centers
FMR6-R Flush Mount Mud-In Ring, 6" Round
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA-250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA-55VA
MOR6-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round, White  (10” outside diameter)
MOR6-R-BL Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round, Black  (10” outside diameter)
LTR-SCA6-__ Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 6", White 13
(See next page for Bezel Trim Accessories for Complex Environments) 14
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 EDM available in 10L-35L. DMX, DM01, DALI not available on >55L.
3 NX requires DM1 driver option, not available on >60L.
4 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
5 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory for other colors.
6 347V available for 06L-30L; requires DM1 driver; not available with Controls, EM, EMR, DTS, GTD or F.
7 CP available up to 50L; not available with DMX, Controls, or EMR options.
8 IC available up to 20L; not available with Controls options.
9 Housing options (except Fuse, BAA/TAA) not available in combination.
10 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
11 XL (70L-90L) require marked spacing. See line art for more details.
12 DTS available with DM1, DM01, DALI, or DM00.  Not available with NXE.
13 Specify slope angle 5°-35° in 5° increments. Not available with EM, WF, or FM options.
14 See next page for option restrictions when using with bezel trim accessories.
15 DM00 must be selected with AWNR Lutron Athena controls option.
16 Not available with NXE.
–
Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Lower Trim Options Reflector Options
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
S Specular
SS Semi-Specular
MFC American Matte™
VS Softglow®
VSS SoftSheen™
Standard Clear
CG Champagne Gold
BL Black
LW Light Wheat
PW Pewter
WC Painted White Cone and Flange
BC Painted Black Cone and Flange
Standard matches reflector color
WT White Flange 4
BT Black Flange 4
EM Pre-punched reflector for
EM integral test switch and
indicator
FM Flush Mount Mud-in Ring  10
WF Wide Flange
AM Antimicrobial Coating 5
BAA Buy American Act
(FAR 52.225-9) Compliant
TAA Trade Agreements Act
(FAR 52.225-11) Compliant
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
Gray Shading = Service Program
Limit of 150 Luminaries
LTR-6RD-H – – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package Lumen Output Driver Options Control Options Voltage Housing Options
LTR-6RD-H  6" Round
Downlight New
Construction
Housing
SL Standard
Lumen